
PROPOSED HUSKINS SCHEDULE 2009 -2010

TUSCOLA HIGH SCHOOL

Auto Tech I Auto Tech II
AUT 113 Automotive Servicing Monday - Friday AUT 151 Brake Systems

AUT 116 Engine Repair On HCC Campus AUT 181 Engine Performance I

AUT 161 Basic Auto Electricity 8:00-9:50

(Year Long)

Auto Body I Auto Body II
AUB 121 Non-Structural Damage I Monday - Friday AUB 134 Autobody MIG Welding

AUB 131 Structural Damage I On HCC Campus AUB 136 Plastics & Adhesives

AUB 111 Painting and Refinishing I 8:00-9:50 AUB 141 Mech & Elec Components

AUB 132AB Structrual Damage II (Year Long) AUB 132BB Structural Damage II

Criminal Justice I Criminal Justice II

CJC 111 Intro to Criminal Justice Offered Twice Daily CJC 121 Law Enforcement Operations

CJC 112 Criminology On Tuscola Campus CJC 212 Ethics & Comm. Relations

CJC 113 Juvenile Justice 8:00-8:55 & 10:00-10:50 CJC 221 Investigative Principles

ACA 115 Success and Study Skills (Year Long)

Criminal Justice III Criminal Justice IV

CJC 215 Organization & Administration Monday & Wednesday CJC 141 Corrections

CJC 222 Criminalistics Tuesday & Thursday CJC 213 Substance Abuse

On HCC Campus

2:20-3:50

(Fall Semester)

CJC 131 Criminal Law Monday & Wednesday CJC 214 Victimology

CJC 132 Court Procedure & Evidence Tuesday & Thursday CJC 241 Community-Based Corrections

On HCC Campus

2:20-3:50

 (Spring Semester)

Digital Photography Videography

ART 264 Digital Photography I Monday & Wednesday ART 266 Videography I

2:20 - 4:45



ART 260 Photography Appreciation Tuesday & Thursday 

2:20 - 3:50

On HCC Campus ART 267 Videography II

(Fall Semester)  

ART 265 Digital Photography II Monday & Wednesday 

2:20 - 4:45

HUM 110 Technology and Society Tuesday & Thursday 

2:20 - 3:50

On HCC Campus

(Spring Semester)

CENTRAL HAYWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

Criminal Justice I Criminal Justice II
CJC 111 Intro to Criminal Justice M-F CJC 121 Law Enforcement Operations

CJC 112 Criminology On Central Haywood Campus CJC 212 Ethics & Comm. Relations

CJC 113 Juvenile Justice 8:15-9:40 CJC 223 Organized Crime

(Spring Semester)

Criminal Justice III
CJC 221 Investigative Principles M-F

CJC 222 Criminalistics On Central Haywood Campus

ACA 115 Success & Study Skills 9:45-11:10

(Fall & Spring Semester)

Construction I Construction II
CST 111 Construction I M-F BPR 130 Blue Print Reading/Const.

CAR 114 Residential Bldg. Codes On Central Haywood Campus CST 112 Construction II

1:10-2:45 CST 111 (Along with 112 when needed)

(Fall Semester)

Photography I
ART 261 Photography I M-F

ART 260 Photography Appreciation Offered Twice Daily

11:45-1:05 & 1:10-2:40

(Fall and Spring Semester)



PISGAH HIGH SCHOOL

Auto Tech I Auto Tech II

AUT 113 Automotive Servicing Monday - Friday AUT 116 Engine Repair

AUT 161AB Basic Auto Electricity On Pisgah Campus AUT 161BB Basic Auto Electricity

8-9:45

(Fall and Spring Semesters)

Criminal Justice I Criminal Justice II
CJC 111 Intro to Criminal Justice Monday - Friday CJC 121 Law Enforcement Operations

CJC 112 Criminology On Pisgah Campus CJC 212 Ethics & Comm. Relations

CJC 113 Juvenile Justice 11:20-12:50 CJC 223 Organized Crime

(Fall and Spring Semester)

Criminal Justice III Criminal Justice IV
CJC 215 Organization & Administration Monday & Wednesday CJC 141 Corrections

CJC 222 Criminalistics Tuesday & Thursday CJC 213 Substance Abuse

On HCC Campus

2:20-3:50

(Fall Semester)

CJC 131 Criminal Law Monday & Wednesday CJC 214 Victimology

CJC 132 Court Procedure & Evidence Tuesday & Thursday CJC 241 Community-Based Corrections

On HCC Campus

2:20-3:50

 (Spring Semester)

Digital Photography Videography
ART 264 Digital Photography I Monday & Wednesday ART 266 Videography I

2:20 - 4:45

ART 260 Photography Appreciation Tuesday & Thursday 

2:20 - 3:50

On HCC Campus ART 267 Videography II

(Fall Semester)  

ART 265 Digital Photography II Monday & Wednesday 

2:20 - 4:45

HUM 110 Technology and Society Tuesday & Thursday 

2:20 - 3:50

On HCC Campus



(Spring Semester)



Monday - Friday

10:00-11:45

(Year Long)

Monday - Friday

On HCC Campus

10:00-11:45

(Year Long)

Offered Twice Daily

On Tuscola Campus

9:00-9:50 & 10:55-11:45

(Year Long)

Monday & Wednesday 

Tuesday & Thursday 

On HCC Campus

2:20-3:50

(Fall Semester)

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday & Thursday

On HCC Campus

2:20-3:50

 (Spring Semester)

Monday - Thursday

2:20 - 3:50



On HCC Campus

(Fall Semester)

Monday - Thursday

2:20 - 4:10

(Spring Semester)

M-F

On Central Haywood Campus

9:45-11:10

(Fall Semester)

M-F

On Central Haywood Campus

1:10-2:45

(Spring Semester)



Monday - Friday

On Pisgah Campus

9:50 - 11:15

(Fall and Spring Semesters)

Monday - Friday

On Pisgah Campus

1:25-3:00

(Fall and Spring Semester)

Monday & Wednesday 

Tuesday & Thursday 

On HCC Campus

2:20-3:50

(Fall Semester)

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday & Thursday

On HCC Campus

2:20-3:50

 (Spring Semester)

Monday - Thursday

2:20 - 3:50

On HCC Campus

(Fall Semester)

Monday - Thursday

2:20 - 4:10

(Spring Semester)




